NATC Meet 3 - 3rd-4th Boys

Line Through = Disqualified * = Preregistered Laps:

S. Ellen Jones 7 394 *Blackburn, Colten

M 4th

Members: 4 [ 465 *Cruz, Jayden M N
1396 *Deaton, Jaxx M 3rd

i 467 *Johnson, Camdyn M i

Comments:
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Team Overall Results

NATC Boys Championships

Place Name

1

W N

Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Georgetown

Average Time Score

00:06:37.78
00:06:38.30
00:07:09.30
00:07:12.16

Printed: 9/26/2024 6:15:24 PM

32
34
85
87

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Mt. Tabor

Slate Run

Christian Academy

Green Valley

Southern Indiana Catholic

Average Time Finishers
00:07:00.51 3
00:07:08.14 2
00:07:19.98 2
00:06:38.38 1
00:06:40.78 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

NATC Boys Championships

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greenville 00:06:37.78 20 32
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 329 Gannon Smith 00:06:19.21 1
2 7 332 Ethan Spine 00:06:38.90 5
3 8 344  Maddox Wild 00:06:39.61 6
4 11 342 Luke Webber 00:06:40.81 8
5 17 309 Peyton Maudlin 00:06:50.39 12
6 24 314  Brooks Niehoff 00:07:00.51 (17)
7 25 334  Solomon Stumler 00:07:01.58 (18)
2 Floyds Knobs 00:06:38.30 20 34
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 106  Ezra Smith 00:06:24.56 2
2 4 102  Grady Sanders 00:06:29.54 4
3 9 46 Bo Brames 00:06:40.62 7
4 15 92 Griffin Nickell 00:06:47.61 10
5 16 72 Carson Kehrer 00:06:49.17 11
6 20 118  Trey Trueblood 00:06:56.39 (15)
7 22 59 Bryce Fisher 00:06:58.47 (16)
3 GrantlLine 00:07:09.30 16 85
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 244  Colton Wright 00:06:25.31 3
2 12 464 Cash Clark 00:06:43.14 9
3 42 201 Chance Anderson 00:07:30.41 23
4 43 226 Beckham McMonigle 00:07:30.92 24
5 49 204 Nash Biesel 00:07:36.72 26
6 50 213  Lachlan Emmett 00:07:38.90 (27)
7 52 231  Collin Sandlin 00:07:42.65 (28)
4 Georgetown 00:07:12.16 18 87
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 18 171  Porter Murray 00:06:51.59 13
2 19 173  Nash O'Neal 00:06:54.75 14
3 34 177  Lucas Pitman 00:07:22.56 19
4 35 148 Liam Dyke 00:07:23.48 20
5 38 182 Smith Schrank 00:07:28.42 21
6 41 175  Lucas Panebianco 00:07:30.34 (22)
7 45 189  Peyton Thompson 00:07:33.74 (25)
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Individual Overall Results

NATC Boys Championships

Overall
1
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47
48
49
50
51

Score Bib# Name
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14

(22)
23
24

(25)

26
(27)

329
106
244
102
431
529
332
344
46

449
342
464
21

390
92

72

309
171
173
118
372
59

83

314
334
336
121
320
65

322
49

123
355
177
148
282
116
182

306
175
201
226
55

189
296
307
337
204
213
117

Gannon Smith
Ezra Smith
Colton Wright
Grady Sanders
Everett Summers
Dice White
Ethan Spine
Maddox Wild
Bo Brames
Keaton Platt
Luke Webber
Cash Clark
Archer Purdue
Isaac Umila
Griffin Nickell
Carson Kehrer
Peyton Maudlin
Porter Murray
Nash O'Neal
Trey Trueblood
Lennox Mills
Bryce Fisher
Nash Maggard
Brooks Niehoff
Solomon Stumler
Wesley Thaxton
Oliver Wells
Adam Roach
Brody Gohmann
Carson Robertson
Silas Brinkworth
William Young
Alex Combs
Lucas Pitman
Liam Dyke
Camden Denk

Brayden Sweeney-Becherer

Smith Schrank
William Kimmel
Skyler Kruer

Lucas Panebianco
Chance Anderson

Beckham McMonigle

Josh Curtis
Peyton Thompson
Braxton Hollis
Grant Lovewell
Roark Thompson
Nash Biesel
Lachlan Emmett
Novak Tisiga

Class
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
2nd
4th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
4th
2nd
2nd
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
2nd
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
2nd
2nd
4th
2nd
2nd
2nd
4th
3rd
4th
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th

Chip Time
00:06:19.21
00:06:24.56
00:06:25.31
00:06:29.54
00:06:31.76
00:06:38.38
00:06:38.90
00:06:39.61
00:06:40.62
00:06:40.78
00:06:40.81
00:06:43.14
00:06:43.58
00:06:46.31
00:06:47.61
00:06:49.17
00:06:50.39
00:06:51.59
00:06:54.75
00:06:56.39
00:06:56.87
00:06:58.47
00:06:58.82
00:07:00.51
00:07:01.58
00:07:01.97
00:07:02.15
00:07:07.66
00:07:12.21
00:07:13.05
00:07:14.34
00:07:15.50
00:07:18.35
00:07:22.56
00:07:23.48
00:07:25.01
00:07:26.67
00:07:28.42
00:07:29.44
00:07:30.28
00:07:30.34
00:07:30.41
00:07:30.92
00:07:32.11
00:07:33.74
00:07:34.93
00:07:35.31
00:07:36.04
00:07:36.72
00:07:38.90
00:07:41.59
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Team
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Floyds Knobs
Slate Run
Green Valley
Greenville
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Southern Indiana Catholic
Greenville
Grant Line
Christian Academy
Mt. Tabor
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Georgetown
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Mt. Tabor
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Mt. Tabor
Georgetown
Georgetown
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Georgetown
Grant Line
Grant Line
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Grant Line
Grant Line
Floyds Knobs
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49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

26
(27)

(28)
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204
213
1T

231
128
427
158
61

129
80

183
10

47

103
156
317
191
341
284
140
548
200
152
328
130
219
176
216
202
203
297
208
237
220
222

muain TrivifiggallJri
Nash Biesel
Lachlan Emmett
Novak Tisiga

Collin Sandlin
Max Andre
Will Stith

Cameron Panebianco

Gordon Fogg
Cooper Andre
Zane Logsdon
Colton Schultheis
Gideon Govanus
Ford Brames
Luke Selfridge
Wyatt Harrison
Jameson Peake
Jacob Uhl

Henry Wampler
Henry Elrod
Noah Dalton

Eli Jadczak
Theodore Younger
Brady Getty
Noah Smith
Hunter Applegate
Jackson Koerner
Zeke Payne
Brady Haus

Liam Banet

Jude Banet
Graham Hollis
Liam Davies
Isaiah Stepp
Colton Kopple
Noah Lowery

LA

3rd
4th
4th

3rd
3rd
4th
4th
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
2nd
3rd
2nd
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
2nd
2nd
4th
2nd
4th
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
4th
2nd
4th
4th
2nd

WLV JULVT

00:07:36.72
00:07:38.90
00:07:41.59
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00:07:42.65
00:07:43.55
00:07:44.51
00:07:44.91
00:07:47.52
00:07:50.98
00:07:51.45
00:07:54.77
00:07:56.38
00:07:57.50
00:08:04.12
00:08:07.76
00:08:08.70
00:08:10.29
00:08:13.13
00:08:14.48
00:08:14.89
00:08:21.33
00:08:22.67
00:08:23.44
00:08:29.19
00:08:34.58
00:08:57.82
00:09:01.46
00:09:03.69
00:09:09.59
00:09:30.70
00:09:41.09
00:09:49.40
00:10:08.40
00:10:13.94
00:13:31.33

Tesihiville
Grant Line
Grant Line
Floyds Knobs

NATC Boys Championships

Grant Line
Georgetown
Slate Run
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Christian Academy
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Greenville
Georgetown
Greenville
Greenville
Georgetown
Grant Line
Georgetown
Georgetown
Greenville
Georgetown
Grant Line
Georgetown
Grant Line
Grant Line
Grant Line
Greenville
Grant Line
Grant Line
Grant Line
Grant Line
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