#### NATC Meet 3 - 3rd-4th Boys

Line Through = Disqualified

\* = Preregistered

Laps:

<u>Team</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Sex</u>	Class	Giveaway(s)
S. Ellen Jones	<b>394</b>	*Blackburn, Colten	М	4th	
Members: 4	<b>465</b>	*Cruz, Jayden	М	4th	
Members. 4	<b>396</b>	*Deaton, Jaxx	М	3rd	
Comments:	<b>467</b>	*Johnson, Camdyn	М	3rd	

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/9/2024 5:35:29 PM Page: 11 of 13

## **NATC Boys Championships**

Team C	Overall Results		
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score
1	Greenville	00:06:37.78	32
2	Floyds Knobs	00:06:38.30	34
3	<b>Grant Line</b>	00:07:09.30	85
4	Georgetown	00:07:12.16	87

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Mt. Tabor	00:07:00.51	3
Slate Run	00:07:08.14	2
Christian Academy	00:07:19.98	2
Green Valley	00:06:38.38	1
Southern Indiana Catholic	00:06:40.78	1

Printed: 9/26/2024 6:15:24 PM

## **NATC Boys Championships**

Team F	Results						
Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Greenville				00:06:37.78	20	32
	Team Position	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	329	Gannon Smith		00:06:19.21	1
	2	7	332	Ethan Spine		00:06:38.90	5
	3	8	344	Maddox Wild		00:06:39.61	6
	4	11	342	Luke Webber		00:06:40.81	8
	5	17	309	Peyton Maudlin		00:06:50.39	12
	6	24	314	Brooks Niehoff		00:07:00.51	(17)
	7	25	334	Solomon Stumler		00:07:01.58	(18)
2	Floyds Knobs				00:06:38.30	20	34
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	2	106	Ezra Smith		00:06:24.56	2
	2	4	102	Grady Sanders		00:06:29.54	4
	3	9	46	Bo Brames		00:06:40.62	7
	4	15	92	Griffin Nickell		00:06:47.61	10
	5	16	72	Carson Kehrer		00:06:49.17	11
	6	20	118	Trey Trueblood		00:06:56.39	(15)
	7	22	59	Bryce Fisher		00:06:58.47	(16)
3	Grant Line				00:07:09.30	16	85
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	3	244	Colton Wright		00:06:25.31	3
	2	12	464	Cash Clark		00:06:43.14	9
	3	42	201	Chance Anderson		00:07:30.41	23
	4	43	226	Beckham McMonigle		00:07:30.92	24
	5	49	204	Nash Biesel		00:07:36.72	26
	6	50	213	Lachlan Emmett		00:07:38.90	(27)
	7	52	231	Collin Sandlin		00:07:42.65	(28)
4	Georgetown				00:07:12.16	18	87
	Team Position	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	18	171	Porter Murray		00:06:51.59	13
	2	19	173	Nash O'Neal		00:06:54.75	14
	3	34	177	Lucas Pitman		00:07:22.56	19
	4	35	148	Liam Dyke		00:07:23.48	20
	5	38	182	Smith Schrank		00:07:28.42	21
	6	41	175	Lucas Panebianco		00:07:30.34	(22)
	7	45	189	Peyton Thompson		00:07:33.74	(25)

### **NATC Boys Championships**

#### Individual Overall Results

marviduai	Overan	ixesui	113			
<b>Overall</b>	<b>Score</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	<b>Chip Time</b>	<u>Team</u>
1	1	329	Gannon Smith	4th	00:06:19.21	Greenville
2	2	106	Ezra Smith	3rd	00:06:24.56	Floyds Knobs
3	3	244	Colton Wright	4th	00:06:25.31	Grant Line
4	4	102	Grady Sanders	3rd	00:06:29.54	Floyds Knobs
5	0	431	Everett Summers	4th	00:06:31.76	Slate Run
6	0	529	Dice White	4th	00:06:38.38	Green Valley
7	5	332	Ethan Spine	3rd	00:06:38.90	Greenville
8	6	344	Maddox Wild	4th	00:06:39.61	Greenville
9	7	46	Bo Brames	3rd	00:06:40.62	Floyds Knobs
10	0	449	Keaton Platt	4th	00:06:40.78	Southern Indiana Catholic
11	8	342	Luke Webber	3rd	00:06:40.81	Greenville
12	9	464	Cash Clark	2nd	00:06:43.14	Grant Line
13	0	21	Archer Purdue	4th	00:06:43.58	Christian Academy
14	0	390	Isaac Umila	4th	00:06:46.31	Mt. Tabor
15	10	92	Griffin Nickell	3rd	00:06:47.61	Floyds Knobs
16	11	72	Carson Kehrer	4th	00:06:49.17	Floyds Knobs
17	12	309	Peyton Maudlin	3rd	00:06:50.39	Greenville
18	13	171	Porter Murray	4th	00:06:51.59	Georgetown
19	14	173	Nash O'Neal	4th	00:06:54.75	Georgetown
20	(15)	118	Trey Trueblood	2nd	00:06:56.39	Floyds Knobs
21	o	372	Lennox Mills	2nd	00:06:56.87	Mt. Tabor
22	(16)	59	Bryce Fisher	4th	00:06:58.47	Floyds Knobs
23	0	83	Nash Maggard	4th	00:06:58.82	Floyds Knobs
24	(17)	314	Brooks Niehoff	3rd	00:07:00.51	Greenville
25	(18)	334	Solomon Stumler	3rd	00:07:01.58	Greenville
26	o	336	Wesley Thaxton	3rd	00:07:01.97	Greenville
27	0	121	Oliver Wells	4th	00:07:02.15	Floyds Knobs
28	0	320	Adam Roach	3rd	00:07:07.66	Greenville
29	0	65	Brody Gohmann	4th	00:07:12.21	Floyds Knobs
30	0	322	Carson Robertson	2nd	00:07:13.05	Greenville
31	0	49	Silas Brinkworth	4th	00:07:14.34	Floyds Knobs
32	0	123	William Young	4th	00:07:15.50	Floyds Knobs
33	0	355	Alex Combs	3rd	00:07:18.35	Mt. Tabor
34	19	177	Lucas Pitman	3rd	00:07:22.56	Georgetown
35	20	148	Liam Dyke	3rd	00:07:23.48	Georgetown
36	0	282	Camden Denk	4th	00:07:25.01	Greenville
37	0	116	Brayden Sweeney-Becherer	3rd	00:07:26.67	Floyds Knobs
38	21	182	Smith Schrank	2nd	00:07:28.42	Georgetown
39	0	76	William Kimmel	2nd	00:07:29.44	Floyds Knobs
40	0	306	Skyler Kruer	4th	00:07:30.28	Greenville
41	(22)	175	Lucas Panebianco	2nd	00:07:30.34	Georgetown
42	23	201	Chance Anderson	2nd	00:07:30.41	Grant Line
43	24	226	Beckham McMonigle	2nd	00:07:30.92	Grant Line
44	0	55	Josh Curtis	4th	00:07:32.11	Floyds Knobs
45	(25)	189	Peyton Thompson	3rd	00:07:33.74	Georgetown
46	0	296	Braxton Hollis	4th	00:07:34.93	Greenville
47	0	307	Grant Lovewell	2nd	00:07:35.31	Greenville
48	0	337	Roark Thompson	3rd	00:07:36.04	Greenville
49	26	204	Nash Biesel	3rd	00:07:36.72	Grant Line
50	(27)	213	Lachlan Emmett	4th	00:07:38.90	Grant Line
51	0	117	Novak Tisiga	4th	00:07:41.59	Floyds Knobs
		* . * . * . *		era <b>n wi</b> lde	50.51. 11.05	

40	U	337	Roark Thompson	Siu	00.07.30.04	Greenville
49	26	204	Nash Biesel	3rd	00:07:36.72	<b>Grant Line</b>
50	(27)	213	Lachlan Emmett	4th	00:07:38.90	Grant Line
51	0	117	Novak Tisiga	4th	00:07:41.59	Floyds Knobs

Printed: 9/26/2024 6:15:24 PM Page: 3 of 4

# **NATC Boys Championships**

52	(28)	231	Collin Sandlin	3rd	00:07:42.65	Grant Line
53	0	128	Max Andre	3rd	00:07:43.55	Georgetown
54	0	427	Will Stith	4th	00:07:44.51	Slate Run
55	0	158	Cameron Panebianco	4th	00:07:44.91	Georgetown
56	0	61	Gordon Fogg	2nd	00:07:47.52	Floyds Knobs
57	0	129	Cooper Andre	3rd	00:07:50.98	Georgetown
58	0	80	Zane Logsdon	3rd	00:07:51.45	Floyds Knobs
59	0	183	Colton Schultheis	3rd	00:07:54.77	Georgetown
60	0	10	Gideon Govanus	4th	00:07:56.38	Christian Academy
61	0	47	Ford Brames	2nd	00:07:57.50	Floyds Knobs
62	0	103	Luke Selfridge	3rd	00:08:04.12	Floyds Knobs
63	0	156	Wyatt Harrison	2nd	00:08:07.76	Georgetown
64	0	317	Jameson Peake	4th	00:08:08.70	Greenville
65	0	191	Jacob Uhl	3rd	00:08:10.29	Georgetown
66	0	341	Henry Wampler	3rd	00:08:13.13	Greenville
67	0	284	Henry Elrod	3rd	00:08:14.48	Greenville
68	0	140	Noah Dalton	3rd	00:08:14.89	Georgetown
69	0	548	Eli Jadczak	4th	00:08:21.33	Grant Line
70	0	200	Theodore Younger	2nd	00:08:22.67	Georgetown
71	0	152	Brady Getty	2nd	00:08:23.44	Georgetown
72	0	328	Noah Smith	4th	00:08:29.19	Greenville
73	0	130	Hunter Applegate	2nd	00:08:34.58	Georgetown
74	0	219	Jackson Koerner	4th	00:08:57.82	Grant Line
75	0	176	Zeke Payne	2nd	00:09:01.46	Georgetown
76	0	216	Brady Haus	3rd	00:09:03.69	Grant Line
77	0	202	Liam Banet	2nd	00:09:09.59	Grant Line
78	0	203	Jude Banet	2nd	00:09:30.70	Grant Line
79	0	297	Graham Hollis	4th	00:09:41.09	Greenville
80	0	208	Liam Davies	2nd	00:09:49.40	Grant Line
81	0	237	Isaiah Stepp	4th	00:10:08.40	Grant Line
82	0	220	Colton Kopple	4th	00:10:13.94	Grant Line
83	0	222	Noah Lowery	2nd	00:13:31.33	Grant Line